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& PRINCE

EASYFIT®

PIPING SYSTEMS

UPVC Plumbing Systems

Easyfit UPVC plumbing system is a “LEAD FREE” solvent weld system
designed for distribution of potable water. This system is technically superior
and offers many advantages over conventional G.l. piping system. It is
easy to install and offers a long service life. It is mainly used for cold water
application in residential, commercial and public complexes.

* Pipes - Schedule 40 & 80 - As per
ASTM D - 1785 (Plain Ended)

* Fittings - Schedule 40 as per
ASTM D - 2466; Schedule 80
as per ASTM D - 2467

# Lead free pipes & fittings*.

*except brass fittings



@ New Size Available
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HSN Code: 39172390

Pipes (Sch 40 - 3 mtr)

i
Size in mm | Size in inch Pk .

Pipes (Sch 40 - 6 mtr)

Std. Item Code
Size inmm | Size in inch Pk

1/2 60 IM200994 IM201030 1/2 IM201007 IM201039
20 3/4 44 IM200995 IM201031 20 3/4 24 IM201009 IM201040
25 1 30 IM200996 IM201032 25 1 16 IM201008 IM201041
32 11/4 24 IM200997 IM201033 32 11/4 12 IM201006 IM201042
40 11/2 20 IM200998 IM201034 40 11/2 10 IM201016 IM201043
50 2 14 IM200999 IM201035 50 2 8 IM201017 IM201044
65 2172 9 IM201018 IM201036 65 21/2 4 IM201024 IM201045
80 3 7 IM201019 IM201037 80 3 3 IM201025 IM201046
100 4 5 IM201020 IM201038 100 4 2 IM201026 IM201047
150 6 2 IM201067 - 150 6 1 IM201068 -
200 8 1 IM204043 - 200 8 1 IM204054 -
250 10 = IM203791 = 250 10 1 IM204380 =

Size inmm | Size in inch Pka.

Size inmm | Size ininch Pk
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50 IM201000 IM201048 15 26 IM201010 IM201057
20 3/4 36 IM201001 IM201049 20 3/4 18 IM201011 IM201058
25 1 26 IM201002 IM201050 25 1 14 IM201012 IM201059
32 11/4 18 IM201003 IM201051 32 11/4 10 IM201013 IM201060
40 11/2 14 IM201004 IM201052 40 11/2 8 IM201014 IM201061
50 2 10 IM201005 IM201053 50 2 6 IM201015 IM201062
65 21/2 8 IM201021 IM201054 65 2172 4 IM201027 IM201063
80 3 6 IM201022 IM201055 80 3 3 IM201028 IM201064
100 4 4 IM201023 IM201056 100 4 2 IM201029 IM201065
150 6 2 IM201066 = 150 6 1 IM202824 >
200 8 1 IM204042 - 200 8 1 IM204093 -
250 10 1 = = 250 10 1 = =

Fittings HSN Code: 39174000

Coupler (Sch 80) |

Size in Size in Sé?c?" Std. Item |
mm inch Pkg. Pkg. Code MM

Coupler (Sch 40) Plus

Size in Size in SST(:?" Std. ltem
mm inch Pkg' Pkg. Code

90 IM100821 | 190 IM105468
20 3/4 100 500 IM100822 | 20 3/4 100 500 IM105469
25 1 80 400 IM100817 | 25 1 90 400 IM105470
32 11/4 48 240 IM100819 32 11/4 50 250 IM105471
40 11/2 30 150 IM100820 | 40 11/2 35 175 IM105472
50 2 22 110 IM100818 | 50 2 = 150 IM105473
65 2172 - 60 IM100949 |
80 3 8 40 IM100950
100 4 - 25 IM100951 :
|
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Coupler (Sch 40) Equal Tee (Sch 40) Plus

15 1/2 80 400 | IM105480
20 3/4 60 300 | IM105481
| 25 1 35 175 IM105482
Elbow (Sch 80) 32 11/4 22 110 IM105483
_ N 40 112 15 75 | IM105484

mm inch Code | 50 2 - 60 IM105485

120 600 | IMt00826 | - .
20 3/4 80 400 | IM100828 |
25 1 55 275 | IM100823
32 1 1/4 20 100 | IM100825 |
40 11/2 20 100 | IM100827 |
50 2 15 75 IM100824 | 150 5 - " V104202
65 21/2 0 35 IM100953
80 3 0 25 IM100952 - __
100 4 0 15 IM100954 |

Union (Sch 80)

Size in Size in SST(?" Std. ltem
mm inch Pkg'. Pkg. Code
40

Elbow (Sch 40) Plus

Size in Size in SSTC?" Std. Item
mm inch Pkg- Pkg. Code

| IM100868

120 IM105474 | 20 3/4 30 150 IM100869

20 3/4 80 400 IM105475 25 1 25 125 IM100867
25 1 50 250 IM105476 | 32 11/4 20 100 IM100866
32 11/4 30 150 IM105477 | 40 11/2 10 50 IM100865
40 1172 22 110 IM105478 | 50 P 10 50 IM100870
| YT B 1
80 3 = = IM106363

100 4 - 5 IM106367

Elbow (Sch 40)

End Cap (Sch 80)

Size in Size in SST(?" Std. ltem
mm inch Pkg' Pkg. Code

Elbow 45° (Sch 80) 120 1200 IM100856

o i Arm A . ltem | 20 3/4 85 850 IM100857

2 mm i L . Code | 25 1 100 500 IM100829
20 3/4 85 425 IM100983 | 40 11/2 48 240 IM100903

25 1 52 260 IM100984 | 50 2 32 160 IM100904

32 11/4 18 90 IM100985 | 65 21/2 15 75 IM100967

40 11/2 15 75 IM100986 | 80 3 12 60 IM100968

50 2 12 60 IM100987 | 100 4 6 30 IM100969

Equal Tee (Sch 80)

Size in Size in
mm inch

1/2 IM100850
20 3/4 64 320 IM100852
25 1 35 175 IM100847
32 11/4 15 75 IM100849
40 1172 12 60 IM100848
50 2 8 40 IM100851
65 21/2 - 28 IM100958
80 3 = 20 IM100959

100 4 - 8 IM100960

@ New Size Available
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Tank Connector (Sch 80)

M. T. A (Sch 80)
‘% Size in Size in SST(?” Std. Iltem Size in Size in SSTSH Std. ltem
mm inch Pkg'. Pkg. Code 1 mm inch Pkg'. Pkg. Code

|
|
115 1150 | IM100834 | IM100768
20 3/4 72 720 IM100835 | 20 3/4 - 200 IM100769
25 1 - 125 IM100770
25 1 90 450 IM100910 | - - . o 100773
32 11/4 52 260 IM100914 | 40 1 60 V100772
40 11/2 40 200 IM100915 | = 5 - =m [asea
50 2 28 140 | IM100912 65 21/2 3 1 | IM104655
65 2172 12 60 IM100957 | 80 3 - 8 IM104656
80 3 0 45 IM100955 | 100 4 - 5 IM104657
100 4 6 30 IM100956 |
F 777777777777777777
I
| Tank Connector (Short Body) (Sch
Size in SST(?II Std. ltem |
inch Pkg' Pkg. Code |
: 15 1/2 50 250 IM101003
15 1/2 80 800 IM100858 | 55 a7 5 seommiT6 664
20 3/4 65 650 IM100859 | P ] - s IM101005
25 ! 80 400 | IM100913 | 32 11/4 20 100 |IM101006
32 11/4 50 250 IM100916 40 11/ 15 75 IM101007
40 11/2 30 150 IM100917 | 50 B s = 67668
50 2 24 120 IM100911 |
65 21/2 12 60 IM100964
80 3 8 40 Miooges |

100 4 4 20 IM100966 |
|

| =
i : 15 1/2 - 250 | IM104473
ize i ize | : ltem 20 3/4 : 200 | IM104475
g ] : | 25 1 - 150 | IM104477
15 172 200 2000 | IM100831 | 32 11/4 - 100 | IM104479
20 3/4 120 1200 | IM100833 40 11/2 - 75 | IM104481
25 1 110 1100 | IM100830 50 2 - 50 | IM104483
32 11/4 60 600 | IM100832 |
40 11/2 100 500 Im100881 |

Flange With Socket (1pc) (Sch 80)

| el '
Extended End Plug (Sch 80) | C—— Size in Size in SSTSII Std. ltem
Small | mm inch Pka Pkg. Code
Sizein | Sizein (et . g

Std.

oI

mm inch Pkg. 12 IM103781

15 1/2 100 1000 | IM101103 32 11/4 10 50 LTS

20 3/4 80 800 | IM101104 40 1172 8 40 | IM103784

50 2 6 30 | IM103782

__________________ 65 21/2 - 20 | IM103785
80 3 ; 15 | IM103786

100 4 ; 10 | IM103787

o
o)
= L
=
2 |
5 IM101096
N | =S Blind Flange (1pc) (Sch
& 20 IM101097 - -
= 25 IM101098 | il Std. ltem
2 Std. Pk Code
S 32 IM101099 | Pkg. 9-
40 IM101100 65 21/2 - 20 | IM104352
50 IM101101 | 100 4 - 12 | IM104353



20 X 15
25X 15
25X 20
32X 15
32X 20
32X 25
40 X 15
40 X 20
40 X 25
40 X 32
50 X 25
50 X 32
50 X 40
65 X 50
80 X 50
80 X 65
100 X 50
100 X 65
100 X 80

Reducer (Sch 80)

Size in Ay i A
Size in inch

3/4 X 1/2
1X1/2
1X3/4
11/4X1/2
11/4 X 3/4
11/4 X1
11/2X1/2
11/2X3/4
11/2X1
112X11/4
2X1
2X11/4
2X11/2
21/2X2
3X2
3X21/2
4X2
4X21/2
4X3

Small
Std.
Pkg.

110
90
80
50
40
50
40
35
40

Std.
Pkg.
550

ltem |
Code

IM100872

450 IM100909
400 IM100901
250 IM104723
200 IM104724
250 IM100855
200 IM104725
175 IM104726
200 IM100854
150 IM100853
150 IM100860
130 IM100840
125 IM100839
45 IM100970

45 IM100971

40 IM100972

25 IM100973

25 IM100974

22 IM100975

Size in
mm
20 X 15
25X 15
25 X 20
32X 15
32X 20
32 X 25
40 X 15
40 X 20
40 X 25
40 X 32
50 X 15
50 X 20
50 X 25
50 X 32
50 X 40
65 X 40
65 X 50
80 X 40
80 X 50
80 X 65
100 X 50
100 X 65
100 X 80

Reducing Bush (Sch 80)

3/4 X 1/2
1X1/2
1X3/4
11/4X1/2
11/4X3/4
11/4X1
112X1/2
11/2X3/4
11/2X1
11/2X11/4
2X1/2
2 X 3/4
2X1
2X11/4
2X11/2
21/2X11/2
21/2X2
3X11/2
3X2
3X21/2
4X2
4X21/2
4X3

Small

Std.
Pkg.

150
80
80
90
95
50
50
56
60
80
38
40
45
50
48

Std.
Pkg.

1500
800
800
450
475
500
250
280
300
400
190
200
225
250
240

60
60
60
60
28
28
28

ltem
Code
IM100873
IM100874
IM100875
IM100931
IM100932
IM100876
IM100929
IM100930
IM100877
IM100878
IM100926
IM100927
IM100928
IM100935
IM100948
IM105467
IM104666
IM105466
IM104668
IM104667
IM104671
IM104670
IM104669

150 X 80
150 X 100

6X3
6X4

IM104199
IM104200
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Reducing Tee (Sch 80)

o Small
20 X 15 3/4 X 1/2 60 300 IM100846
25X 15 1X1/2 40 200 IM100841
25X 20 1X3/4 40 200 IM100842
32X15 | 11/4X1/2 25 125 IM100990
32X20 | 11/4X3/4 24 120 IM103256
32X 25 11/4 X1 24 120 IM100900
40X 15 | 11/2X1/2 18 90 IM100861
40X 20 | 11/2X3/4 18 90 IM100862
40 X 25 11/2 X1 18 920 IM100864
40X 32 [11/2X11/4 16 80 IM100863
50 X 15 2X1/2 10 50 IM101010
50 X 20 2 X 3/4 10 50 IM101009
50 X 25 2X1 10 50 IM100845
50 X 32 2X11/4 8 40 IM100844
50 X 40 2X11/2 8 40 IM100843
65 X 50 21/2X2 - 30 IM100976
80 X 50 3X2 - 16 IM100977
80 X 65 3X21/2 - 16 IM100978
100 X 50 4X2 - 8 IM100979
100X 65| 4X21/2 - 8 IM100980
100 X 80 4X3 - 8 IM100981

650
300

IM105634

1X3/4 = IM105635

ltem
Code

650 | IM100922

Reducing Elbow (Sch 80)

20X 15 | 3/4X1/2 80 400 IM100963
25X 15 1X1/2 55 275 IM100961
25X 20 1 X 3/4 50 250 IM100962

Threaded Elbow (Sch 80)
Size in Size in
mm inch
15 1/2 120 600 IM100943
20 3/4 80 400 IM100944
20X 15 | 3/4x1/2 70 350 IM100945
25 1 50 250 IM100946
25X 15 1x3/4 40 200 IM100947

-t
N

@ New Size Available
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Threaded Tee (Sch 80)

- Small
Size in Size in Std.
.. ineh FSJIt‘g e

|
|
|
90 450 | IM100942 : =
20X15 | 3/4X12 | 56 200 | IMt0004t . ltem Code
20 3/4 48 240 | IM100840_ :
|
|

Cross Over (Sch 40)

15 1/2 - 60 IM100601
25X 15 1X1/2 38 190 IM100938 20 3/4 B 50 IM100602
25X20 | 1X3/4 36 180 IM100939 25 1 - 30 IM100603

25 1 32 160 IM100937
|_ _________________
|
| __' Bend 90°
Size in Size in .

l e

15 1/2 - 400 IM100595
| 20 3/4 - 250 IM100596
| 25 1 - 100 IM100597
| 32 11/4 - 70 IM100598
| 40 1172 - 50 IM100599
| 50 2 . 36 IM100600
|

Brass Insert Fittings HSN Code: 39174000

Male Threaded Adaptor (Sch 80)

| _
" Small |
Size in Std. Std.
2 Rl S NEET SEEEEY
15 1/2 60 IM100784 | 15 12 35 175 | IM100780
20X 15 | 3/4X1/2 45 225 IM100814 | o - e = o —
20 3/4 35 175 IM100785
o : oE 195 IM100786 | 20X 15 | 3/4X1/2 30 150 IM100783
25X15 | 1X1/2 - 200 IM105885 | 25 1 8 45 IM100807
32 11/4 20 75 IM102523 | 25X 15 1X1/2 18 90 IM100800
40 11/2 14 70 IM102524 | 25X20 | 1X3/4 16 80 IM100798
50 2 8 40 IM100816

Female Threaded Adaptor (Sch 80)

| ' P SmaII
Size in Std.
i It
! ftem Gode Pl
' | 15 1/2 70 IM100788
2(5, - ;/2 4_5 :g :,\'\:1 g:ggg 20X 15 | 3/4X1/2 60 300 IM100795
| 20 3/4 46 230 IM100789

Male Threaded Adaptor - Heavy (Sch 80)

————————————————— — 40 1 30 150 IM100790
ol hroadd Sl 5cn &0 | o3l IR IO e e
"EEEIERER U D
| mm inch Pkg. Pkg. | 40 11/2 12 50 | IM102526
15 1/2 35 175 IM100778 | 50 2 6 30 IM100815
20 3/4 25 125 IM100779 | — — — — — e
20X 15 | 3/4X1/2 35 175 IM100782 —
25 1 12 60 IM100805 | . _ o Code
25X 15 1X1/2 20 100 IM100812 | ) .
25X 20 1 X 3/4 16 80 IM100803 | 65 21/2 - 15 IM105921
| 80 3 45 15 IM105922
|



Female Threaded Elbow (Sch 80)

|

Size in Size in Small Std. |
i inch gffé Pkg. | !tem Code |
70 |

|

IM100777
20 3/4 35 175 IM100794
20X 15 | 3/4X1/2 50 250 IM100781 '_
25 1 15 75 IM100806
25X 15 1X1/2 22 110 IM100813 |
25X 20 1X3/4 20 100 IM100804 | *
32 11/4 10 50 IM100802 |

|
|
' 15 1/2 50 250 IM100776 |
20 3/4 30 150 IM100792 |
20X 15 | 3/4X1/2 35 175 IM100775 |
25 1 15 75 IM100808
25X15 | 1X1/2 25 125 IM100801 |
25X20 | 1X3/4 18 2 IM100799 |

‘,___ E Size in Size in
mm inch
15 1/2

& PRINCE

Female Threaded Bush (Sch 80)

Ball Valves (Sch 80)

20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100

3/4
1
11/4
11/2

21/2

Small

Std.
Pkg.

PIPING SYSTEMS

Iltem Code

IM100811

HSN Code: 8481

1 20
84
56
36
24
12
6
3

IT100079
IT100080
IT100081
IT100082
IT100083
IT100084
IT100732
IT100733
IT100734

HSN Code: 35061000

-

Solvent Cements :

Tin

50ml IM101737

100ml . 144 IM101738

250ml - 96 IM101729

500m ; 48 IM101785 [

1Ltr - 24 IM101736 | I
o

Small
Size in ml Std. : Iltem Code
Pkg. :

118ml - IT100905
237ml = 12

473ml - 12 IT100903
946ml - 6 IT100902

|
|
|
Ti00%04 |
|
|
|

Primer - Clear

Small
Size in ml Std. ‘ Iltem Code
Pkg. :
118ml - 24 IT100901
237ml - 12 IT100900
473ml - 12 IT100899
946ml - 6 IT100898

|
- Small s, |

PRI Size in ml Fs>|t((é Pkg. ltem Code | |& Iﬁ lf-i
oy |
el |

Size in mm

Item Code

IM101726
IM101727

ltem Code

12mm X 10mtr

1000

IT100090

@ New Size Available



